B03463
Detroit
Edison
5-28-82
Records CenterTo:
Sharon Sounart
Real Estate and Rights of Way Department
From:

Location o
/di/o uz fti> t Z'i Rj-j/za 3 / ob r k/
sUpdate Type Codes
1 = New Agreement
2 = Revised Agreement
3 = Terminated Agreement
o
>1The Accounts Payable Department is requested to start or change
the rental payment effective
(is
tv
Approved
cc: D Accounts Payable
□ Service Planning
□ System Engineering
□ Transmission & Distribution
be fo*m kr-is 3-16 CS
Do Not Write in This Box
jC^caiion No.
63000-8-82
KE-200-32
Permit No.
Detroit
Edison
Date of Issuance
2000 Second Avenue
Detroit, Michigan 46226
(313) 237-8000 Fee Amount Date
5-4-82Exempt
Bill By
HAO
Mr. David Wilson
Utilities-Permits Engineer
Department of Transportation
18101 Nine Mile Road
Southfield, MI 48075
April 29, 1982
Dear Mr. Wilson:
The Detroit Edison Company plans to construct, operate, and maintain an overhead line in
City of Novi, Township of Novi, Oakland County._______________
The line will cross the tracks of the Th^ Chesapeake & Ohio Railway
Company .. The wires to be installed are:
Span B-C
Inst. Three 350M Aluminum 4,800 Volts
Two V' Steel Guy Wires.
The railroad has given the following waiver of hearing:
□ Waiver dated
0 Blanket Waiver on file with the MPSC.
The proposed crossing is shown on drawing No. RX- 916C
D This is a new crossing.
0 This is a re-construction.
enclosed.
X
o
o
33
d
P3
t-H
oPi
Please grant a State Highway Permit to The Detroit Edison Company for the proposed crossing, o
>
APPROVED
MAY 41982 , ,
s*
O
bVery truly yours,
DiST. UTILITY ENGINEER
MICHIGAN STATE HIGHWAY DEPT.
i
R. G. DuPont
Supervisor-Real Estate Services
406 G. O./ss